Date : 02/11/10 Va
Time : 6:54 pm S.M
Telephon

01896 752447
Event Re

Bulletin No Issue Time

Location Ingliston

Date 08/08/93

Road Saloon Cars 1400 to 1600 and over
McKay for Mazda

Start time 14:49

Road Dry

Ent Driver's
Pos Num Name

17 Robert Mitchell
46 Colin Gallie

25 Robert Thompson
38 Warren Dunbar
30 David Finlay

42 George McDonald
40 Derek Hastings
20 Mark Speirs

26 Andrew Allan

29 Alex Knight

45 Henry Gillespie
44 David Kerr
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441 K Adams
47 Brian Fletcher

Category Ent Driver

SLC-16 R2 17 Robert Mitchell
SLC+16 R3 46 Colin Gallie
SLC+16 42 George McDonald
SLC-16 26 Andrew Allan

Timekeepers - SMART Team - David Sharp

lodata

.A.R.T.

e Numbers

/ 01968 679108

sult Sheet

Number 3

1600cc (Race 1)

Weather

Entrant
Make / Model

Ford Fiesta

BMW 2002Tii
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Opel Kadet
Talbot Lotus
Hillman Avenger
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Escort RS
Volkswagen Golf

Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort Mkl

Make / Model
Ford Fiesta
BMW 2002Tii
Opel Kadet

Bright

c.C.

1600
2000
1600
2000
1600
2000
2172
1600
1600
1600
2000
1781

1781
2000

Ford Fiesta XR2

(Chief Timekeeper)

Page

SLC-16
SLC+16
SLC-16
SLC+16
SLC-16
SLC+16
SLC+16
SLC-16
SLC-16
SLC-16
SLC+16
SLC+16

SLC+16
SLC+16

Fastest
55.98
56.78
57.24
60.85

R2
R3
R2
R3
R2

R3
R2

R2
R3

M.P.

66.
.30
.78
.94

DNF'.
DNS.

H.
24

55.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
60.
6l.
64.

58.

Category Class Code Fastest
Lap

98

On

Num

Lap Laps

-
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

10

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

.170
.760
.770
.540
.830
.480
.040
.750
.420
.900
.670
.00

Deficit

5.

7.
16.
19.
20.
20.
28.
67.

59
60
37
66
31
87
58
25

1 Lap
1 Lap

Race
M.P.H.

64.85
64.32
64.14
63.34
63.04
62.98
62.93
62.25
59.06
56.82
54.55

62.02



